

BID TABULATION
 2018 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM
 CITY OF WIXOM
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: September 27, 2018 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20180122

Audia Concrete Const., Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI | (248) 676-9570

Anglin Civil
 13000 Newburgh Road
 Livonia, MI | (248) 397-4200

San Marino Excavating, Inc.
 5550 Mitchel Way
 Howell, MI | (517) 518-8890

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max 10%	1	Lsum	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
2. Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Ea	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,092.50	\$1,092.50	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
3. Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	7	Ea	\$900.00	\$6,300.00	\$575.00	\$4,025.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00
4. Curb and Gutter, Rem	192	Ft	\$10.00	\$1,920.00	\$17.25	\$3,312.00	\$95.00	\$18,240.00
5. Sidewalk, Brickwork, Rem, Special	440	Syd	\$13.00	\$5,720.00	\$17.25	\$7,590.00	\$15.00	\$6,600.00
6. Pavt, Rem	117	Syd	\$11.00	\$1,287.00	\$28.75	\$3,363.75	\$95.00	\$11,115.00
7. Sidewalk, Rem	417	Syd	\$9.00	\$3,753.00	\$17.25	\$7,193.25	\$80.00	\$33,360.00
8. Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	25	Ft	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$115.00	\$2,875.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00
9. Embankment, CIP	58	Cyd	\$25.00	\$1,450.00	\$40.25	\$2,334.50	\$65.00	\$3,770.00
10. Excavation, Earth	785	Cyd	\$25.00	\$19,625.00	\$17.25	\$13,541.25	\$60.00	\$47,100.00
11. Granular Material, CL II	335	Cyd	\$20.00	\$6,700.00	\$28.75	\$9,631.25	\$70.00	\$23,450.00
12. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,000	Ft	\$3.50	\$3,500.00	\$3.45	\$3,450.00	\$4.50	\$4,500.00
13. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	10	Ea	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$172.50	\$1,725.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00
14. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, 21AA, Special	220	Syd	\$18.00	\$3,960.00	\$8.63	\$1,898.60	\$68.00	\$14,960.00
15. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, 21AA, Special	165	Syd	\$24.00	\$3,960.00	\$10.35	\$1,707.75	\$88.00	\$14,520.00
16. Maintenance Gravel	200	Ton	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$17.25	\$3,450.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00
17. Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$575.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
18. Dr. Structure Cover, Type B	1	Ea	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$862.50	\$862.50	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
19. Dr. Structure, Adj, Add Depth	5	Ft	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$632.50	\$3,162.50	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
20. HMA Surface, Rem	62	Syd	\$18.00	\$1,116.00	\$40.25	\$2,495.50	\$65.00	\$4,030.00
21. Hand Patching	16	Ton	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$287.50	\$4,600.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00
22. HMA Approach	51	Ton	\$400.00	\$20,400.00	\$149.50	\$7,624.50	\$300.00	\$15,300.00
23. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 7 inch	74	Syd	\$90.00	\$6,660.00	\$92.00	\$6,808.00	\$57.75	\$4,273.50
24. Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch	92	Syd	\$98.00	\$9,016.00	\$97.75	\$8,993.00	\$63.00	\$5,796.00
25. Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	280	Ea	\$7.00	\$1,960.00	\$9.78	\$2,738.40	\$9.00	\$2,520.00
26. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing, Special	107	Ft	\$95.00	\$10,165.00	\$34.50	\$3,691.50	\$32.00	\$3,424.00
27. Detectable Warning Surface	186	Ft	\$230.00	\$42,780.00	\$40.25	\$7,486.50	\$37.00	\$6,882.00
28. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	186	Ft	\$45.00	\$8,370.00	\$34.50	\$6,417.00	\$32.00	\$5,952.00
29. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	20,542	Sft	\$6.35	\$130,441.70	\$8.05	\$165,363.10	\$3.93	\$80,730.06
30. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	2,127	Sft	\$11.90	\$25,311.30	\$10.35	\$22,014.45	\$5.75	\$12,230.25
31. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Furn	4	Ea	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$132.25	\$529.00	\$85.00	\$340.00

BID TABULATION
 2018 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM
 CITY OF WIXOM
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: September 27, 2018 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20180122

Audia Concrete Const., Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI | (248) 676-9570

Anglin Civil
 13000 Newburgh Road
 Livonia, MI | (248) 397-4200

San Marino Excavating, Inc.
 5550 Mitchel Way
 Howell, MI | (517) 518-8890

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
32. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Oper	4	Ea	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$1.15	\$4.60	\$0.01	\$0.04
33. Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	9	Ea	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$258.75	\$2,328.75	\$175.00	\$1,575.00
34. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	100	Ea	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$28.75	\$2,875.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
35. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	100	Ea	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.15	\$115.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
36. Minor Traf Devices	1	SL	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,625.00	\$8,625.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00
37. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	400	Ea	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$28.75	\$11,500.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00
38. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	400	Ea	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$1.15	\$460.00	\$0.01	\$4.00
39. Sign Cover	5	Ea	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$57.50	\$287.50	\$50.00	\$250.00
40. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	373	Sft	\$6.00	\$2,238.00	\$6.33	\$2,361.09	\$5.00	\$1,865.00
41. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	373	Sft	\$0.01	\$3.73	\$1.15	\$428.95	\$0.01	\$3.73
42. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	72	Sft	\$14.00	\$1,008.00	\$16.10	\$1,159.20	\$12.00	\$864.00
43. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	72	Sft	\$0.01	\$0.72	\$1.15	\$82.80	\$0.01	\$0.72
44. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	1	Ea	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$747.50	\$747.50	\$600.00	\$600.00
45. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	1	EA	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1.15	\$1.15	\$0.01	\$0.01
46. Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	2	Ea	\$600.00	\$1,200.00 *	\$172.50	\$345.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
47. Traf Regulator Control	1	Lsum	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$14,375.00	\$14,375.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
48. Shredded Hardwood Bark Mulch	15	Cud	\$58.00	\$870.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00	\$60.00	\$900.00
49. Coreopsis x Verticilla 'Daybrake' - 1 Gal	36	Ea	\$130.00	\$4,680.00	\$27.60	\$993.60	\$16.00	\$576.00
50. Rose 'Knockout' Carpet Rose - 3 Gal	24	Ea	\$130.00	\$3,120.00	\$46.00	\$1,104.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
51. Juniperus Pro. 'Nan' Japanese Garden Juniper - 3 Gal	18	Ea	\$130.00	\$2,340.00	\$51.75	\$931.50	\$57.00	\$1,026.00
52. Lavandula x Inter. 'Phenomenal' Lavendar - 1 Gal	48	Ea	\$80.00	\$3,840.00 *	\$28.75	\$1,380.00	\$16.00	\$768.00
53. Campanula Carpathion - Bellflower - 1 Gal	32	Ea	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$25.30	\$809.60	\$17.00	\$544.00
54. Rudbeckia 'Praire Sun' - 1 Gal	32	Ea	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$26.45	\$846.40	\$16.00	\$512.00
55. Sedums 'Autumn Joy' - 1 Gal	36	Ea	\$100.00	\$3,600.00	\$23.00	\$828.00	\$16.00	\$576.00
56. Spirea x Bumalda 'Anthony Waterer' - 3 Gal	10	Ea	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$51.75	\$517.50	\$50.00	\$500.00
57. Ginko Biloba - 3" Cal B&B	7	Ea	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$747.50	\$5,232.50	\$745.00	\$5,215.00
58. Bole Rack	1	Ea	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$795.00	\$795.00
59. Bench	1	Ea	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,437.50	\$1,437.50	\$3,410.00	\$3,410.00
60. Planter Box	1,060	Sft	\$54.00	\$57,240.00	\$34.50	\$36,570.00	\$37.00	\$39,220.00
61. Plant Mix	75	Cyd	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$28.75	\$2,156.25	\$47.00	\$3,525.00
62. Tree Grate	5	Ea	\$3,900.00	\$19,500.00	\$3,162.50	\$15,812.50	\$3,800.00	\$19,000.00
63. Turf Establishment, THM Seed, Regular Mulch, Special	1,972	Syd	\$5.00	\$9,860.00	\$6.90	\$13,606.80	\$8.00	\$15,776.00

BID TABULATION
 2018 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM
 CITY OF WIXOM
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: September 27, 2018 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20180122

Audia Concrete Const., Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI | (248) 676-9570

Anglin Civil
 13000 Newburgh Road
 Livonia, MI | (248) 397-4200

San Marino Excavating, Inc.
 5550 Mitchel Way
 Howell, MI | (517) 518-8890

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
64. Sprinkler Line, Special	200	Ft	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$11.50	\$2,300.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
65. Sprinkler Head, Relocate, Special	10	Ea	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$57.50	\$575.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
66. Sprinkler Head, Replace, Special	10	Ea	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$69.00	\$690.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
67. Irrigation System, Special	1	Lsum	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
68. Color Audio Video Route Survey, Special	1	Lsum	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
69. Reimbursed Permit Fees	5,000	Dlr	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

\$504,914.47 *

\$497,563.49

\$645,049.31

ENGINEER: Andy Malczewski
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

* Corrected by Engineer